
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin Gallagher Tacoma 910 31 M 1/9 0-99 0:41:12.3 0:41:13.7 0:00:01.4 6:39/M

2 Andrew Fuccillo<>< Sumner 909 33 M 2/9 0-99 0:42:02.6 0:42:03.2 0:00:00.6 6:47/M

3 Jerry Vanfredenberg Normandy Park 1151 0 M 3/9 0-99 0:45:08.6 0:45:09.8 0:00:01.2 7:17/M

4 Brian Dunham Puyallup 906 25 M 4/9 0-99 0:52:30.2 0:52:38.1 0:00:07.9 8:28/M

5 Jennifer Lowery Puyallup 922 52 F 1/18 0-99 0:54:48.2 0:54:50.4 0:00:02.2 8:50/M

6 Peter Merrill Tacoma 923 31 M 5/9 0-99 0:56:56.0 0:57:02.5 0:00:06.5 9:11/M

7 Melissa Lahna Puyallup 920 38 F 2/18 0-99 0:58:01.8 0:58:04.1 0:00:02.4 9:21/M

8 Molly Houk Montesano 914 30 F 3/18 0-99 0:59:40.7 0:59:45.0 0:00:04.2 9:37/M

9 Jason Fox Sumner 908 33 M 6/9 0-99 0:59:41.2 0:59:46.8 0:00:05.6 9:38/M

10 Michelle Finley Spanaway 907 34 F 4/18 0-99 1:01:47.8 1:01:50.9 0:00:03.1 9:58/M

11 Brian Jennings puyallup 917 39 M 7/9 0-99 1:01:48.0 1:01:51.1 0:00:03.2 9:58/M

12 Jessica Lablanc Lynnwood 919 38 F 5/18 0-99 1:02:22.5 1:02:27.3 0:00:04.8 10:04/M

13 Sarah Niehaus Puyallup 924 37 F 6/18 0-99 1:04:33.9 1:04:38.1 0:00:04.2 10:25/M

14 Sarah Baldridge Milton 901 30 F 7/18 0-99 1:05:03.6 1:05:07.0 0:00:03.3 10:30/M

15 Jana Patterson Lake Tapps 926 45 F 8/18 0-99 1:05:15.7 1:05:20.2 0:00:04.4 10:31/M

16 Heather Weeks Puyallup 933 34 F 9/18 0-99 1:05:39.4 1:05:46.1 0:00:06.7 10:35/M

17 Amy Murray Puyallup 1152 0 F 10/18 0-99 1:05:42.2 1:05:53.9 0:00:11.7 10:36/M

18 Angela Leggett Federal Way 921 49 F 11/18 0-99 1:05:45.1 1:05:48.9 0:00:03.8 10:36/M

19 Lee Youmans Puyallup 936 39 F 12/18 0-99 1:06:15.7 1:06:18.9 0:00:03.2 10:41/M

20 Katherine Haberlack Puyallup 911 34 F 13/18 0-99 1:06:29.0 1:06:35.2 0:00:06.3 10:43/M

21 Nora Schell China Spring 930 50 F 14/18 0-99 1:06:29.8 1:06:33.4 0:00:03.6 10:43/M

22 Grace Rodriguez Puyallup 928 25 F 15/18 0-99 1:07:51.8 1:08:02.0 0:00:10.1 10:57/M

23 Jessica Howard Puyallup 915 30 F 16/18 0-99 1:10:41.5 1:12:05.2 0:01:23.6 11:24/M

24 Gina Campbell Puyallup 903 43 F 17/18 0-99 1:14:04.0 1:14:15.0 0:00:10.9 11:57/M

25 Eric Campbell Puyallup 904 46 M 8/9 0-99 1:14:04.9 1:14:16.4 0:00:11.5 11:57/M

26 Peter Owen Eatonville 925 50 M 9/9 0-99 1:17:09.5 1:17:18.4 0:00:08.9 12:27/M

27 Lynda Unruh Tacoma 932 60 F 18/18 0-99 1:23:09.2 1:23:16.4 0:00:07.3 13:25/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Lowery Puyallup 922 52 F 0:54:48.2 0:54:50.4 8:50/M

2 Melissa Lahna Puyallup 920 38 F 0:58:01.8 0:58:04.1 9:21/M

3 Molly Houk Montesano 914 30 F 0:59:40.7 0:59:45.0 9:37/M

4 Michelle Finley Spanaway 907 34 F 1:01:47.8 1:01:50.9 9:58/M

5 Jessica Lablanc Lynnwood 919 38 F 1:02:22.5 1:02:27.3 10:04/M

6 Sarah Niehaus Puyallup 924 37 F 1:04:33.9 1:04:38.1 10:25/M

7 Sarah Baldridge Milton 901 30 F 1:05:03.6 1:05:07.0 10:30/M

8 Jana Patterson Lake Tapps926 45 F 1:05:15.7 1:05:20.2 10:31/M

9 Heather Weeks Puyallup 933 34 F 1:05:39.4 1:05:46.1 10:35/M

10 Amy Murray Puyallup 1152 0 F 1:05:42.2 1:05:53.9 10:36/M

11 Angela Leggett Federal Way921 49 F 1:05:45.1 1:05:48.9 10:36/M

12 Lee Youmans Puyallup 936 39 F 1:06:15.7 1:06:18.9 10:41/M

13 Katherine Haberlack Puyallup 911 34 F 1:06:29.0 1:06:35.2 10:43/M

14 Nora Schell China Spring930 50 F 1:06:29.8 1:06:33.4 10:43/M

15 Grace Rodriguez Puyallup 928 25 F 1:07:51.8 1:08:02.0 10:57/M

16 Jessica Howard Puyallup 915 30 F 1:10:41.5 1:12:05.2 11:24/M

17 Gina Campbell Puyallup 903 43 F 1:14:04.0 1:14:15.0 11:57/M

18 Lynda Unruh Tacoma 932 60 F 1:23:09.2 1:23:16.4 13:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Gallagher Tacoma 910 31 M 0:41:12.3 0:41:13.7 6:39/M

2 Andrew Fuccillo<>< Sumner 909 33 M 0:42:02.6 0:42:03.2 6:47/M

3 Jerry Vanfredenberg Normandy Park1151 0 M 0:45:08.6 0:45:09.8 7:17/M

4 Brian Dunham Puyallup 906 25 M 0:52:30.2 0:52:38.1 8:28/M

5 Peter Merrill Tacoma 923 31 M 0:56:56.0 0:57:02.5 9:11/M

6 Jason Fox Sumner 908 33 M 0:59:41.2 0:59:46.8 9:38/M

7 Brian Jennings puyallup 917 39 M 1:01:48.0 1:01:51.1 9:58/M

8 Eric Campbell Puyallup 904 46 M 1:14:04.9 1:14:16.4 11:57/M

9 Peter Owen Eatonville 925 50 M 1:17:09.5 1:17:18.4 12:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Connor Bates Puyallup 988 16 M 1/54 0-99 0:17:49.9 0:17:51.9 0:00:02.0 5:45/M

2 Justin Bryant Puyallup 998 18 M 2/54 0-99 0:17:59.9 0:18:01.9 0:00:02.0 5:48/M

3 Kelly Kiehn Puyallup 1167 0 F 1/120 0-99 0:21:17.2 0:21:53.0 0:00:35.8 6:52/M

4 Johnathan Masse' Puyallup 1142 31 M 3/54 0-99 0:21:33.3 0:21:35.8 0:00:02.5 6:57/M

5 Unknown Partic. 1166 1166 M 4/54 0-99 0:21:51.1 0:21:51.1 7:03/M

6 Kendra Leete Puyallup 1053 17 F 2/120 0-99 0:22:46.0 0:22:48.8 0:00:02.8 7:21/M

7 Alyssa Shashaty Peabody 1009 13 F 3/120 0-99 0:24:29.0 0:24:33.5 0:00:04.4 7:54/M

8 Ian Burns Puyallup 1001 14 M 5/54 0-99 0:24:29.2 0:24:31.2 0:00:02.0 7:54/M

9 Kate Smith Puyallup 1112 33 F 4/120 0-99 0:24:42.3 0:24:48.2 0:00:05.8 7:58/M

10 Eric Roley Puyallup 1154 0 M 6/54 0-99 0:24:55.5 0:24:58.3 0:00:02.8 8:02/M

11 Drew Hovde puyallup 1041 14 M 7/54 0-99 0:25:00.2 0:25:03.4 0:00:03.2 8:04/M

12 Renee Barkley Orting WA 1145 32 F 5/120 0-99 0:25:38.4 0:25:40.9 0:00:02.5 8:16/M

13 Jacob Whatmore Edmonds 1147 0 M 8/54 0-99 0:25:49.4 0:25:51.7 0:00:02.3 8:20/M

14 Alexandra Alvey West linn 976 28 F 6/120 0-99 0:25:50.2 0:25:53.2 0:00:03.0 8:20/M

15 Andrew Black Puyallup 992 38 M 9/54 0-99 0:25:57.7 0:26:18.4 0:00:20.8 8:22/M

16 Jeff Whatmore Edmonds 1131 39 M 10/54 0-99 0:26:04.7 0:26:10.5 0:00:05.8 8:25/M

17 Doug Hovde puyallup 1040 54 M 11/54 0-99 0:26:08.8 0:26:12.6 0:00:03.8 8:26/M

18 Melinda Sidor Puyallup 1111 29 F 7/120 0-99 0:26:27.3 0:26:32.9 0:00:05.6 8:32/M

19 Mary Jane Zeiger Puyallup 1164 0 F 8/120 0-99 0:27:08.7 0:27:12.4 0:00:03.8 8:45/M

20 Bobbi Phair Puyallup 1091 33 F 9/120 0-99 0:27:43.8 0:27:48.9 0:00:05.2 8:56/M

21 Kasha Sonntag Tacoma 1148 0 F 10/120 0-99 0:27:44.4 0:27:49.2 0:00:04.8 8:57/M

22 Barry Huse Tacoma 1043 48 M 12/54 0-99 0:27:57.2 0:28:03.5 0:00:06.3 9:01/M

23 Stephanie Whatmore Edmonds 1132 36 F 11/120 0-99 0:28:04.7 0:28:08.9 0:00:04.3 9:03/M

24 Amy Phillips Puyallup 1092 32 F 12/120 0-99 0:28:21.0 0:28:39.7 0:00:18.7 9:08/M

25 Brittany Howard Puyallup 1042 37 F 13/120 0-99 0:28:23.1 0:28:28.7 0:00:05.7 9:09/M

26 Henry Musgrove, Iii Tacoma 1080 40 M 13/54 0-99 0:28:23.7 0:28:40.9 0:00:17.2 9:09/M

27 Mike Lowery Puyallup 1057 54 M 14/54 0-99 0:29:00.5 0:29:07.8 0:00:07.3 9:21/M

28 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 1077 53 F 14/120 0-99 0:29:10.7 0:29:19.4 0:00:08.8 9:25/M

29 Vivien McNett Puyallup 1069 15 F 15/120 0-99 0:29:36.5 0:29:43.0 0:00:06.5 9:33/M

30 Michelle Leete Puyallup 1054 48 F 16/120 0-99 0:30:05.7 0:30:13.0 0:00:07.3 9:42/M

31 Karin McNett Puyallup 1068 46 F 17/120 0-99 0:30:09.4 0:30:15.7 0:00:06.3 9:44/M

32 Kevin Nelsen Puyallup 1155 0 M 15/54 0-99 0:30:12.3 0:30:15.5 0:00:03.2 9:45/M

33 Karli Jacobson Puyallup 1044 30 F 18/120 0-99 0:30:15.9 0:30:39.4 0:00:23.5 9:45/M

34 Christy Dunham Spanaway 1153 23 F 19/120 0-99 0:30:15.9 0:30:21.1 0:00:05.2 9:45/M

35 Nick Herzog Puyallup 1034 32 M 16/54 0-99 0:30:20.8 0:30:43.0 0:00:22.1 9:47/M

36 Melissa Andersen Puyallup 977 37 F 20/120 0-99 0:30:21.5 0:30:26.2 0:00:04.8 9:47/M

37 April Morrison Puyallup 1076 58 F 21/120 0-99 0:30:22.0 0:30:30.3 0:00:08.3 9:48/M

38 Beverly Wright Puyallup 1139 32 F 22/120 0-99 0:30:39.1 0:30:43.5 0:00:04.4 9:53/M

39 Michelle Frank McChord 1019 45 F 23/120 0-99 0:30:51.9 0:30:58.5 0:00:06.7 9:57/M

40 Nathan Musgrove Kent 1079 30 M 17/54 0-99 0:30:52.7 0:31:09.3 0:00:16.6 9:57/M

41 Chris Murphy Orting 1078 35 M 18/54 0-99 0:30:54.0 0:31:30.8 0:00:36.8 9:58/M

42 Braydin Nichols Spanaway 1082 13 M 19/54 0-99 0:31:21.4 0:31:30.3 0:00:08.9 10:07/M

43 Irv Markham Milton 1063 66 M 20/54 0-99 0:31:42.1 0:32:05.2 0:00:23.1 10:14/M

44 April Black Puyallup 991 38 F 24/120 0-99 0:31:42.2 0:32:05.0 0:00:22.8 10:14/M

45 Joey Mertlich Puyallup 1072 34 M 21/54 0-99 0:31:48.2 0:32:06.5 0:00:18.2 10:15/M

46 Paul Lablanc Lynnwood 1162 0 M 22/54 0-99 0:31:58.2 0:31:58.7 0:00:00.5 10:19/M

47 Rachel Barstow Puyallup 987 29 F 25/120 0-99 0:32:00.2 0:32:33.7 0:00:33.5 10:19/M

48 Hans Woldseth Renton 934 60 M 23/54 0-99 0:32:07.6 0:32:17.9 0:00:10.4 10:22/M

49 Nicole Harris Puyallup 1031 31 F 26/120 0-99 0:32:08.3 0:32:21.5 0:00:13.3 10:22/M

50 Jessica Sandoval Puyallup 929 33 F 27/120 0-99 0:32:13.9 0:32:19.8 0:00:05.9 10:24/M

51 Ali Carlson Burien 1003 32 F 28/120 0-99 0:32:18.1 0:32:55.8 0:00:37.7 10:25/M

52 Harry Leiferman Lacey 1055 60 M 24/54 0-99 0:32:21.3 0:32:31.4 0:00:10.2 10:26/M

53 Katherine Hansen Tacoma 1030 40 F 29/120 0-99 0:32:34.3 0:32:41.6 0:00:07.3 10:30/M

54 Andrea Shockey Bonney Lake 1144 39 F 30/120 0-99 0:32:45.0 0:32:54.0 0:00:08.9 10:34/M

55 Heather Mehrer Mountlake terrace 1070 37 F 31/120 0-99 0:32:53.2 0:32:57.4 0:00:04.2 10:36/M

56 Becki Miller Spanaway 1073 58 F 32/120 0-99 0:32:56.6 0:33:05.1 0:00:08.5 10:37/M

57 Rob Eicher Puyallup 1013 0 M 25/54 0-99 0:33:05.8 0:33:20.6 0:00:14.7 10:40/M

58 Leilani Whitehurst Orting 1135 35 F 33/120 0-99 0:33:07.3 0:33:40.7 0:00:33.4 10:41/M

59 Kerry Boles Puyallup 994 41 F 34/120 0-99 0:33:22.7 0:33:36.0 0:00:13.2 10:46/M

60 Lindsay Weigand Puyallup 1129 32 F 35/120 0-99 0:33:27.4 0:33:42.9 0:00:15.5 10:47/M

61 Michael Reha University Place 1103 20 M 26/54 0-99 0:33:34.6 0:33:44.9 0:00:10.4 10:50/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
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62 Judy Reha University Place 1102 52 F 36/120 0-99 0:33:34.8 0:33:44.9 0:00:10.2 10:50/M

63 Leah Belshay Puyallup 989 32 F 37/120 0-99 0:33:35.0 0:33:42.9 0:00:07.9 10:50/M

64 Dave Barber Spanaway 984 39 M 27/54 0-99 0:33:39.8 0:33:51.4 0:00:11.6 10:51/M

65 Gwen Barber spanaway 983 40 F 38/120 0-99 0:33:40.0 0:33:51.2 0:00:11.2 10:51/M

66 Shelly Horton Lacey 1039 60 F 39/120 0-99 0:33:53.1 0:34:02.6 0:00:09.5 10:56/M

67 Hans Zeiger Puyallup 1140 28 M 28/54 0-99 0:33:54.5 0:34:09.4 0:00:15.0 10:56/M

68 Heidi Pedersen Puyallup 1088 31 F 40/120 0-99 0:33:55.7 0:34:00.4 0:00:04.8 10:56/M

69 Rebecca Hollis Tacoma 913 35 F 41/120 0-99 0:34:12.7 0:34:12.7 11:02/M

70 Andrea Sykes Puyallup 1120 37 F 42/120 0-99 0:34:33.5 0:34:47.4 0:00:13.9 11:09/M

71 Jessica Maurer sumner 1065 41 F 43/120 0-99 0:34:49.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:16.5 11:14/M

72 Lindsay Garner Puyallup 1023 35 F 44/120 0-99 0:34:51.8 0:35:16.2 0:00:24.4 11:15/M

73 Bonnie Westmark Puyallup 1130 0 F 45/120 0-99 0:34:53.5 0:35:09.9 0:00:16.4 11:15/M

74 Alyssa Thompson orting 1123 13 F 46/120 0-99 0:34:59.9 0:35:04.4 0:00:04.5 11:17/M

75 Cathy Macadangdang Puyallup 1058 57 F 47/120 0-99 0:35:15.4 0:35:38.2 0:00:22.8 11:22/M

76 Karrie Marton Tacoma 1064 40 F 48/120 0-99 0:35:24.2 0:35:37.9 0:00:13.7 11:25/M

77 Kassie Hibbard Graham 1035 31 F 49/120 0-99 0:36:02.8 0:36:22.6 0:00:19.9 11:37/M

78 Kelly Racca Puyallup 1100 31 F 50/120 0-99 0:36:03.4 0:36:22.8 0:00:19.5 11:38/M

79 Synthia Daniels Tacoma 905 36 F 51/120 0-99 0:38:10.0 0:38:10.0 12:19/M

80 Fred McCoy Puyallup 1067 60 M 29/54 0-99 0:38:26.3 0:38:34.9 0:00:08.6 12:24/M

81 Allison Horstman Tacoma 5205 0 F 52/120 0-99 0:38:34.9 0:38:55.4 0:00:20.5 12:26/M

82 Stacey Crnich bonney lake 1006 36 F 53/120 0-99 0:38:37.7 0:38:58.4 0:00:20.7 12:27/M

83 Elizabeth Wallwork edgewood 1128 51 F 54/120 0-99 0:38:38.8 0:38:58.4 0:00:19.7 12:28/M

84 Jennifer Vanfredenberg Normandy Park 1150 0 F 55/120 0-99 0:38:59.2 0:39:10.8 0:00:11.6 12:35/M

85 Hillary Powell Puyallup 1096 33 F 56/120 0-99 0:39:04.4 0:39:13.7 0:00:09.3 12:36/M

86 Kaaren Woods Orting 935 49 F 57/120 0-99 0:40:18.1 0:40:26.4 0:00:08.3 13:00/M

87 Rick Smith Puyallup 1113 34 M 30/54 0-99 0:40:19.1 0:40:50.0 0:00:30.9 13:00/M

88 Sarah Aiken Tacoma 975 29 F 58/120 0-99 0:40:34.4 0:40:53.2 0:00:18.8 13:05/M

89 Richard Hadley Bonney Lake 1029 40 M 31/54 0-99 0:40:42.9 0:40:59.3 0:00:16.4 13:08/M

90 Jennifer Hadley Bonney Lake 1028 38 F 59/120 0-99 0:40:48.0 0:40:59.9 0:00:11.8 13:10/M

91 Josiah Hokenson Lake Tapps 1170 0 M 32/54 0-99 0:41:16.4 0:41:21.8 0:00:05.4 13:19/M

92 Jennifer Johnson Puyallup 1045 39 F 60/120 0-99 0:41:33.8 0:41:52.2 0:00:18.4 13:24/M

93 Tiffany Kushner Kalama 918 33 F 61/120 0-99 0:41:33.9 0:41:51.7 0:00:17.8 13:24/M

94 Coty Thompson Tacoma 1161 0 F 62/120 0-99 0:42:43.5 0:43:21.4 0:00:37.9 13:47/M

95 Callie Kupatrick Tacoma 1160 0 F 63/120 0-99 0:42:43.6 0:43:19.7 0:00:36.1 13:47/M

96 Robin Boles Puyallup 995 42 M 33/54 0-99 0:42:49.5 0:43:01.9 0:00:12.5 13:49/M

97 Jennifer Haugen Puyallup 1033 34 F 64/120 0-99 0:43:29.8 0:43:45.2 0:00:15.4 14:02/M

98 Heather Narvaes Puyallup 1081 31 F 65/120 0-99 0:44:12.8 0:44:37.9 0:00:25.2 14:15/M

99 Regina Rathbun Spanaway 1101 39 F 66/120 0-99 0:44:46.0 0:44:57.4 0:00:11.4 14:26/M

100 Brandon Douglas Spanaway 1008 36 M 34/54 0-99 0:44:47.1 0:44:57.8 0:00:10.7 14:27/M

101 Ashely Burns Puyallup 1000 31 F 67/120 0-99 0:46:54.8 0:47:32.2 0:00:37.5 15:08/M

102 Rhonda Uhler Puyallup 1125 60 F 68/120 0-99 0:47:14.6 0:47:22.9 0:00:08.3 15:14/M

103 Kylee Brown Puyallup 997 8 F 69/120 0-99 0:47:32.7 0:47:35.9 0:00:03.2 15:20/M

104 Adria Esterbrook Lake Tapps 1014 46 F 70/120 0-99 0:47:56.0 0:48:12.4 0:00:16.4 15:28/M

105 Heather Hokenson Lake Tapps 1172 0 F 71/120 0-99 0:48:07.2 0:48:41.4 0:00:34.3 15:31/M

106 Danielle Smith Puyallup 1115 37 F 72/120 0-99 0:48:53.1 0:48:56.7 0:00:03.6 15:46/M

107 Brooke Lamb Puyallup 1052 14 F 73/120 0-99 0:49:39.1 0:49:56.9 0:00:17.7 16:01/M

108 Rachel Lamb Puyallup 1051 38 F 74/120 0-99 0:49:40.1 0:49:57.5 0:00:17.4 16:01/M

109 Lexie Barker Marysville 986 17 F 75/120 0-99 0:49:52.5 0:50:01.4 0:00:08.9 16:05/M

110 Jackie Marino seattle 1061 64 F 76/120 0-99 0:49:54.0 0:50:01.8 0:00:07.8 16:05/M

111 Frank Potis Puyallup 1095 44 M 35/54 0-99 0:49:54.3 0:50:36.3 0:00:42.0 16:06/M

112 Carre Potis Puyallup 1094 36 F 77/120 0-99 0:49:54.3 0:50:36.3 0:00:42.0 16:06/M

113 Mary Whatmore Mountlake Terrace 1133 66 F 78/120 0-99 0:49:58.1 0:50:07.7 0:00:09.6 16:07/M

114 Steph Barker Marysville 985 42 F 79/120 0-99 0:49:59.8 0:50:07.3 0:00:07.5 16:07/M

115 Ernie Zeiger Puyallup 1163 0 M 36/54 0-99 0:51:26.2 0:51:54.9 0:00:28.7 16:35/M

116 Julie Fuller Puyallup 1146 0 F 80/120 0-99 0:51:26.3 0:51:53.4 0:00:27.1 16:35/M

117 Ian Fuller Puyallup 1149 0 M 37/54 0-99 0:51:27.8 0:51:54.2 0:00:26.4 16:36/M

118 Dylan Kievce Lake Tapps 1171 0 M 38/54 0-99 0:52:29.2 0:52:29.2 16:56/M

119 Cindy Godsey Chehalis 1027 58 F 81/120 0-99 0:52:37.0 0:52:48.4 0:00:11.4 16:58/M

120 Andrew 1173 0 M 39/54 0-99 0:52:40.8 0:52:40.8 16:59/M

121 Unknown Partic. 1174 1174 M 40/54 0-99 0:53:18.6 0:53:18.6 17:12/M

122 Marta Davis Puyallup 1007 58 F 82/120 0-99 0:53:38.1 0:53:53.9 0:00:15.8 17:18/M

123 Rachael Fox Sumner 1018 32 F 83/120 0-99 0:53:55.0 0:54:07.9 0:00:12.9 17:23/M

124 Sarah Fuccillo<>< Sumner 1020 31 F 84/120 0-99 0:53:56.6 0:54:09.1 0:00:12.5 17:24/M

125 Misty Rivas Auburn 1165 0 F 85/120 0-99 0:53:57.4 0:54:08.7 0:00:11.2 17:24/M

126 Sierra Kragelund Puyallup 1048 12 F 86/120 0-99 0:54:10.9 0:54:42.4 0:00:31.5 17:28/M

127 Faryn Kragelund Puyallup 1049 10 F 87/120 0-99 0:54:10.9 0:54:42.4 0:00:31.5 17:28/M

128 Lydia Petersen Puyallup 1090 12 F 88/120 0-99 0:54:11.3 0:54:42.2 0:00:30.9 17:29/M

129 Melissa Petersen Puyallup 1089 39 F 89/120 0-99 0:54:26.9 0:54:59.3 0:00:32.3 17:34/M
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130 Lonie Kragelund Puyallup 1050 39 F 90/120 0-99 0:54:27.1 0:54:59.5 0:00:32.3 17:34/M

131 Annie Merrill Tacoma 1071 31 F 91/120 0-99 0:55:20.0 0:55:54.9 0:00:35.0 17:51/M

132 Jackie Marino Shoreline 1060 34 F 92/120 0-99 0:56:23.3 0:56:32.4 0:00:09.1 18:11/M

133 Forrest Lawsen 1156 0 M 41/54 0-99 0:56:40.9 0:57:08.7 0:00:27.8 18:17/M

134 Jessica Lawsen Sc 1157 0 F 93/120 0-99 0:56:41.8 0:57:10.4 0:00:28.6 18:17/M

135 Ann Dvorak ENUMCLAW 1011 44 F 94/120 0-99 0:57:25.0 0:57:52.4 0:00:27.4 18:31/M

136 Jason Dvorak ENUMCLAW 1010 37 M 42/54 0-99 0:57:25.0 0:57:52.6 0:00:27.6 18:31/M

137 Connie Palmer Puyallup 1085 76 F 95/120 0-99 0:59:18.5 0:59:46.9 0:00:28.4 19:08/M

138 Victoria White seattle 1134 49 F 96/120 0-99 1:00:00.0 1:00:19.4 0:00:19.5 19:21/M

139 Maria Mitalas seatac 1075 46 F 97/120 0-99 1:00:00.2 1:00:20.3 0:00:20.1 19:21/M

140 Sarah Robertson Orting 1104 33 F 98/120 0-99 1:00:42.7 1:01:32.2 0:00:49.5 19:35/M

141 Scott Robertson Orting 1105 34 M 43/54 0-99 1:00:44.7 1:01:34.9 0:00:50.3 19:35/M

142 Colby Ghorley orting 1026 33 M 44/54 0-99 1:00:49.7 1:01:20.8 0:00:31.1 19:37/M

143 James Gallagher Olympia 1022 70 M 45/54 0-99 1:00:57.0 1:01:10.9 0:00:13.9 19:39/M

144 Sherry Gallagher Olympia 1021 67 F 99/120 0-99 1:00:57.1 1:01:11.2 0:00:14.1 19:40/M

145 Robyn Ghorley orting 1025 29 F 100/120 0-99 1:01:05.2 1:01:34.7 0:00:29.5 19:42/M

146 Tajsha Jackson Orting 5206 0 F 101/120 0-99 1:01:13.1 1:01:34.8 0:00:21.7 19:45/M

147 Adre' Scott 1169 0 M 46/54 0-99 1:01:31.0 1:02:15.8 0:00:44.8 19:51/M

148 Geri Markham Milton 1062 66 F 102/120 0-99 1:01:32.6 1:02:14.4 0:00:41.7 19:51/M

149 Debi Christensen Puyallup 1005 52 F 103/120 0-99 1:01:44.8 1:02:23.7 0:00:38.9 19:55/M

150 Michelle Christensen Puyallup 1004 31 F 104/120 0-99 1:01:50.4 1:02:54.2 0:01:03.8 19:57/M

151 Phillip Horan Puyallup 1037 32 M 47/54 0-99 1:02:10.4 1:03:08.5 0:00:58.2 20:03/M

152 Matthew Williams Tacoma 1138 31 M 48/54 0-99 1:02:13.5 1:02:43.9 0:00:30.5 20:04/M

153 Phil Blas Puyallup 993 29 M 49/54 0-99 1:02:13.9 1:02:43.8 0:00:29.9 20:04/M

154 Stephanie Horan Puyallup 1038 30 F 105/120 0-99 1:02:14.1 1:03:11.6 0:00:57.5 20:05/M

155 Jenah Williams Tacoma 1137 31 F 106/120 0-99 1:02:23.4 1:02:54.1 0:00:30.7 20:07/M

156 Kathy Palmer puyallup 1083 53 F 107/120 0-99 1:02:33.4 1:03:19.7 0:00:46.3 20:11/M

157 Amber Boyers Olympia 1158 0 F 108/120 0-99 1:03:03.7 1:03:03.7 20:20/M

158 Laurie Campobasso Tacoma 1002 41 F 109/120 0-99 1:03:22.8 1:03:46.9 0:00:24.2 20:26/M

159 Rae Ann Burgett Olympia 999 61 F 110/120 0-99 1:03:28.3 1:04:15.0 0:00:46.7 20:28/M

160 Claudia Ball Spanaway 1141 59 F 111/120 0-99 1:03:28.7 1:04:15.4 0:00:46.7 20:28/M

161 Lauren Gall Spanaway 1143 29 F 112/120 0-99 1:03:29.0 1:04:15.8 0:00:46.8 20:29/M

162 Jimmy Ball Puyallup 982 32 M 50/54 0-99 1:03:29.3 1:04:15.9 0:00:46.7 20:29/M

163 Katie Evans Tacoma 1015 32 F 113/120 0-99 1:03:34.8 1:04:19.2 0:00:44.4 20:30/M

164 Melissa Foster TACOMA 1017 30 F 114/120 0-99 1:03:34.9 1:04:18.4 0:00:43.5 20:30/M

165 Eda Starostanko Spanaway 1116 46 F 115/120 0-99 1:03:48.5 1:04:13.7 0:00:25.2 20:35/M

166 Albert Starostanko Spanaway 1117 50 M 51/54 0-99 1:03:50.0 1:04:14.5 0:00:24.6 20:35/M

167 Melanie Vanek Spanaway 1127 36 F 116/120 0-99 1:05:46.6 1:06:18.9 0:00:32.3 21:13/M

168 Shirley Schwankl Spanaway 1108 57 F 117/120 0-99 1:05:48.4 1:06:19.9 0:00:31.5 21:14/M

169 Janet Price Puyallup 1099 35 F 118/120 0-99 1:06:28.6 1:07:19.6 0:00:51.0 21:26/M

170 Wendell Palmer Puyallup 1086 78 M 52/54 0-99 1:07:30.2 1:07:55.8 0:00:25.6 21:46/M

171 Denny Pozzobon Carbonado 1098 60 M 53/54 0-99 1:09:06.9 1:09:24.4 0:00:17.5 22:17/M

172 Jerrie Pozzobon Carbonado 1097 60 F 119/120 0-99 1:09:09.5 1:09:26.7 0:00:17.2 22:18/M

173 Paige Fobes Edgewood 1016 52 M 54/54 0-99 1:13:47.7 1:14:28.9 0:00:41.3 23:48/M

174 Karen Brewer Puyallup 996 70 F 120/120 0-99 1:13:48.3 1:14:29.5 0:00:41.1 23:48/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Kiehn Puyallup 1167 0 F 1/120 0-99 0:21:17.2 0:21:53.0 0:00:35.8 6:52/M

2 Kendra Leete Puyallup 1053 17 F 2/120 0-99 0:22:46.0 0:22:48.8 0:00:02.8 7:21/M

3 Alyssa Shashaty Peabody 1009 13 F 3/120 0-99 0:24:29.0 0:24:33.5 0:00:04.4 7:54/M

4 Kate Smith Puyallup 1112 33 F 4/120 0-99 0:24:42.3 0:24:48.2 0:00:05.8 7:58/M

5 Renee Barkley Orting WA 1145 32 F 5/120 0-99 0:25:38.4 0:25:40.9 0:00:02.5 8:16/M

6 Alexandra Alvey West linn 976 28 F 6/120 0-99 0:25:50.2 0:25:53.2 0:00:03.0 8:20/M

7 Melinda Sidor Puyallup 1111 29 F 7/120 0-99 0:26:27.3 0:26:32.9 0:00:05.6 8:32/M

8 Mary Jane Zeiger Puyallup 1164 0 F 8/120 0-99 0:27:08.7 0:27:12.4 0:00:03.8 8:45/M

9 Bobbi Phair Puyallup 1091 33 F 9/120 0-99 0:27:43.8 0:27:48.9 0:00:05.2 8:56/M

10 Kasha Sonntag Tacoma 1148 0 F 10/120 0-99 0:27:44.4 0:27:49.2 0:00:04.8 8:57/M

11 Stephanie Whatmore Edmonds 1132 36 F 11/120 0-99 0:28:04.7 0:28:08.9 0:00:04.3 9:03/M

12 Amy Phillips Puyallup 1092 32 F 12/120 0-99 0:28:21.0 0:28:39.7 0:00:18.7 9:08/M

13 Brittany Howard Puyallup 1042 37 F 13/120 0-99 0:28:23.1 0:28:28.7 0:00:05.7 9:09/M

14 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 1077 53 F 14/120 0-99 0:29:10.7 0:29:19.4 0:00:08.8 9:25/M

15 Vivien McNett Puyallup 1069 15 F 15/120 0-99 0:29:36.5 0:29:43.0 0:00:06.5 9:33/M

16 Michelle Leete Puyallup 1054 48 F 16/120 0-99 0:30:05.7 0:30:13.0 0:00:07.3 9:42/M

17 Karin McNett Puyallup 1068 46 F 17/120 0-99 0:30:09.4 0:30:15.7 0:00:06.3 9:44/M

18 Karli Jacobson Puyallup 1044 30 F 18/120 0-99 0:30:15.9 0:30:39.4 0:00:23.5 9:45/M

19 Christy Dunham Spanaway 1153 23 F 19/120 0-99 0:30:15.9 0:30:21.1 0:00:05.2 9:45/M

20 Melissa Andersen Puyallup 977 37 F 20/120 0-99 0:30:21.5 0:30:26.2 0:00:04.8 9:47/M

21 April Morrison Puyallup 1076 58 F 21/120 0-99 0:30:22.0 0:30:30.3 0:00:08.3 9:48/M

22 Beverly Wright Puyallup 1139 32 F 22/120 0-99 0:30:39.1 0:30:43.5 0:00:04.4 9:53/M

23 Michelle Frank McChord 1019 45 F 23/120 0-99 0:30:51.9 0:30:58.5 0:00:06.7 9:57/M

24 April Black Puyallup 991 38 F 24/120 0-99 0:31:42.2 0:32:05.0 0:00:22.8 10:14/M

25 Rachel Barstow Puyallup 987 29 F 25/120 0-99 0:32:00.2 0:32:33.7 0:00:33.5 10:19/M

26 Nicole Harris Puyallup 1031 31 F 26/120 0-99 0:32:08.3 0:32:21.5 0:00:13.3 10:22/M

27 Jessica Sandoval Puyallup 929 33 F 27/120 0-99 0:32:13.9 0:32:19.8 0:00:05.9 10:24/M

28 Ali Carlson Burien 1003 32 F 28/120 0-99 0:32:18.1 0:32:55.8 0:00:37.7 10:25/M

29 Katherine Hansen Tacoma 1030 40 F 29/120 0-99 0:32:34.3 0:32:41.6 0:00:07.3 10:30/M

30 Andrea Shockey Bonney Lake 1144 39 F 30/120 0-99 0:32:45.0 0:32:54.0 0:00:08.9 10:34/M

31 Heather Mehrer Mountlake terrace 1070 37 F 31/120 0-99 0:32:53.2 0:32:57.4 0:00:04.2 10:36/M

32 Becki Miller Spanaway 1073 58 F 32/120 0-99 0:32:56.6 0:33:05.1 0:00:08.5 10:37/M

33 Leilani Whitehurst Orting 1135 35 F 33/120 0-99 0:33:07.3 0:33:40.7 0:00:33.4 10:41/M

34 Kerry Boles Puyallup 994 41 F 34/120 0-99 0:33:22.7 0:33:36.0 0:00:13.2 10:46/M

35 Lindsay Weigand Puyallup 1129 32 F 35/120 0-99 0:33:27.4 0:33:42.9 0:00:15.5 10:47/M

36 Judy Reha University Place 1102 52 F 36/120 0-99 0:33:34.8 0:33:44.9 0:00:10.2 10:50/M

37 Leah Belshay Puyallup 989 32 F 37/120 0-99 0:33:35.0 0:33:42.9 0:00:07.9 10:50/M

38 Gwen Barber spanaway 983 40 F 38/120 0-99 0:33:40.0 0:33:51.2 0:00:11.2 10:51/M

39 Shelly Horton Lacey 1039 60 F 39/120 0-99 0:33:53.1 0:34:02.6 0:00:09.5 10:56/M

40 Heidi Pedersen Puyallup 1088 31 F 40/120 0-99 0:33:55.7 0:34:00.4 0:00:04.8 10:56/M

41 Rebecca Hollis Tacoma 913 35 F 41/120 0-99 0:34:12.7 0:34:12.7 11:02/M

42 Andrea Sykes Puyallup 1120 37 F 42/120 0-99 0:34:33.5 0:34:47.4 0:00:13.9 11:09/M

43 Jessica Maurer sumner 1065 41 F 43/120 0-99 0:34:49.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:16.5 11:14/M

44 Lindsay Garner Puyallup 1023 35 F 44/120 0-99 0:34:51.8 0:35:16.2 0:00:24.4 11:15/M

45 Bonnie Westmark Puyallup 1130 0 F 45/120 0-99 0:34:53.5 0:35:09.9 0:00:16.4 11:15/M

46 Alyssa Thompson orting 1123 13 F 46/120 0-99 0:34:59.9 0:35:04.4 0:00:04.5 11:17/M

47 Cathy Macadangdang Puyallup 1058 57 F 47/120 0-99 0:35:15.4 0:35:38.2 0:00:22.8 11:22/M

48 Karrie Marton Tacoma 1064 40 F 48/120 0-99 0:35:24.2 0:35:37.9 0:00:13.7 11:25/M

49 Kassie Hibbard Graham 1035 31 F 49/120 0-99 0:36:02.8 0:36:22.6 0:00:19.9 11:37/M

50 Kelly Racca Puyallup 1100 31 F 50/120 0-99 0:36:03.4 0:36:22.8 0:00:19.5 11:38/M

51 Synthia Daniels Tacoma 905 36 F 51/120 0-99 0:38:10.0 0:38:10.0 12:19/M

52 Allison Horstman Tacoma 5205 0 F 52/120 0-99 0:38:34.9 0:38:55.4 0:00:20.5 12:26/M

53 Stacey Crnich bonney lake 1006 36 F 53/120 0-99 0:38:37.7 0:38:58.4 0:00:20.7 12:27/M

54 Elizabeth Wallwork edgewood 1128 51 F 54/120 0-99 0:38:38.8 0:38:58.4 0:00:19.7 12:28/M

55 Jennifer Vanfredenberg Normandy Park 1150 0 F 55/120 0-99 0:38:59.2 0:39:10.8 0:00:11.6 12:35/M

56 Hillary Powell Puyallup 1096 33 F 56/120 0-99 0:39:04.4 0:39:13.7 0:00:09.3 12:36/M

57 Kaaren Woods Orting 935 49 F 57/120 0-99 0:40:18.1 0:40:26.4 0:00:08.3 13:00/M

58 Sarah Aiken Tacoma 975 29 F 58/120 0-99 0:40:34.4 0:40:53.2 0:00:18.8 13:05/M

59 Jennifer Hadley Bonney Lake 1028 38 F 59/120 0-99 0:40:48.0 0:40:59.9 0:00:11.8 13:10/M

60 Jennifer Johnson Puyallup 1045 39 F 60/120 0-99 0:41:33.8 0:41:52.2 0:00:18.4 13:24/M

61 Tiffany Kushner Kalama 918 33 F 61/120 0-99 0:41:33.9 0:41:51.7 0:00:17.8 13:24/M

62 Coty Thompson Tacoma 1161 0 F 62/120 0-99 0:42:43.5 0:43:21.4 0:00:37.9 13:47/M

63 Callie Kupatrick Tacoma 1160 0 F 63/120 0-99 0:42:43.6 0:43:19.7 0:00:36.1 13:47/M

64 Jennifer Haugen Puyallup 1033 34 F 64/120 0-99 0:43:29.8 0:43:45.2 0:00:15.4 14:02/M

Saturday, August 17, 2013

Lise and Faith Memorial Runs 2013
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Female Finishers
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If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

65 Heather Narvaes Puyallup 1081 31 F 65/120 0-99 0:44:12.8 0:44:37.9 0:00:25.2 14:15/M

66 Regina Rathbun Spanaway 1101 39 F 66/120 0-99 0:44:46.0 0:44:57.4 0:00:11.4 14:26/M

67 Ashely Burns Puyallup 1000 31 F 67/120 0-99 0:46:54.8 0:47:32.2 0:00:37.5 15:08/M

68 Rhonda Uhler Puyallup 1125 60 F 68/120 0-99 0:47:14.6 0:47:22.9 0:00:08.3 15:14/M

69 Kylee Brown Puyallup 997 8 F 69/120 0-99 0:47:32.7 0:47:35.9 0:00:03.2 15:20/M

70 Adria Esterbrook Lake Tapps 1014 46 F 70/120 0-99 0:47:56.0 0:48:12.4 0:00:16.4 15:28/M

71 Heather Hokenson Lake Tapps 1172 0 F 71/120 0-99 0:48:07.2 0:48:41.4 0:00:34.3 15:31/M

72 Danielle Smith Puyallup 1115 37 F 72/120 0-99 0:48:53.1 0:48:56.7 0:00:03.6 15:46/M

73 Brooke Lamb Puyallup 1052 14 F 73/120 0-99 0:49:39.1 0:49:56.9 0:00:17.7 16:01/M

74 Rachel Lamb Puyallup 1051 38 F 74/120 0-99 0:49:40.1 0:49:57.5 0:00:17.4 16:01/M

75 Lexie Barker Marysville 986 17 F 75/120 0-99 0:49:52.5 0:50:01.4 0:00:08.9 16:05/M

76 Jackie Marino seattle 1061 64 F 76/120 0-99 0:49:54.0 0:50:01.8 0:00:07.8 16:05/M

77 Carre Potis Puyallup 1094 36 F 77/120 0-99 0:49:54.3 0:50:36.3 0:00:42.0 16:06/M

78 Mary Whatmore Mountlake Terrace 1133 66 F 78/120 0-99 0:49:58.1 0:50:07.7 0:00:09.6 16:07/M

79 Steph Barker Marysville 985 42 F 79/120 0-99 0:49:59.8 0:50:07.3 0:00:07.5 16:07/M

80 Julie Fuller Puyallup 1146 0 F 80/120 0-99 0:51:26.3 0:51:53.4 0:00:27.1 16:35/M

81 Cindy Godsey Chehalis 1027 58 F 81/120 0-99 0:52:37.0 0:52:48.4 0:00:11.4 16:58/M

82 Marta Davis Puyallup 1007 58 F 82/120 0-99 0:53:38.1 0:53:53.9 0:00:15.8 17:18/M

83 Rachael Fox Sumner 1018 32 F 83/120 0-99 0:53:55.0 0:54:07.9 0:00:12.9 17:23/M

84 Sarah Fuccillo<>< Sumner 1020 31 F 84/120 0-99 0:53:56.6 0:54:09.1 0:00:12.5 17:24/M

85 Misty Rivas Auburn 1165 0 F 85/120 0-99 0:53:57.4 0:54:08.7 0:00:11.2 17:24/M

86 Sierra Kragelund Puyallup 1048 12 F 86/120 0-99 0:54:10.9 0:54:42.4 0:00:31.5 17:28/M

87 Faryn Kragelund Puyallup 1049 10 F 87/120 0-99 0:54:10.9 0:54:42.4 0:00:31.5 17:28/M

88 Lydia Petersen Puyallup 1090 12 F 88/120 0-99 0:54:11.3 0:54:42.2 0:00:30.9 17:29/M

89 Melissa Petersen Puyallup 1089 39 F 89/120 0-99 0:54:26.9 0:54:59.3 0:00:32.3 17:34/M

90 Lonie Kragelund Puyallup 1050 39 F 90/120 0-99 0:54:27.1 0:54:59.5 0:00:32.3 17:34/M

91 Annie Merrill Tacoma 1071 31 F 91/120 0-99 0:55:20.0 0:55:54.9 0:00:35.0 17:51/M

92 Jackie Marino Shoreline 1060 34 F 92/120 0-99 0:56:23.3 0:56:32.4 0:00:09.1 18:11/M

93 Jessica Lawsen Sc 1157 0 F 93/120 0-99 0:56:41.8 0:57:10.4 0:00:28.6 18:17/M

94 Ann Dvorak ENUMCLAW 1011 44 F 94/120 0-99 0:57:25.0 0:57:52.4 0:00:27.4 18:31/M

95 Connie Palmer Puyallup 1085 76 F 95/120 0-99 0:59:18.5 0:59:46.9 0:00:28.4 19:08/M

96 Victoria White seattle 1134 49 F 96/120 0-99 1:00:00.0 1:00:19.4 0:00:19.5 19:21/M

97 Maria Mitalas seatac 1075 46 F 97/120 0-99 1:00:00.2 1:00:20.3 0:00:20.1 19:21/M

98 Sarah Robertson Orting 1104 33 F 98/120 0-99 1:00:42.7 1:01:32.2 0:00:49.5 19:35/M

99 Sherry Gallagher Olympia 1021 67 F 99/120 0-99 1:00:57.1 1:01:11.2 0:00:14.1 19:40/M

100 Robyn Ghorley orting 1025 29 F 100/120 0-99 1:01:05.2 1:01:34.7 0:00:29.5 19:42/M

101 Tajsha Jackson Orting 5206 0 F 101/120 0-99 1:01:13.1 1:01:34.8 0:00:21.7 19:45/M

102 Geri Markham Milton 1062 66 F 102/120 0-99 1:01:32.6 1:02:14.4 0:00:41.7 19:51/M

103 Debi Christensen Puyallup 1005 52 F 103/120 0-99 1:01:44.8 1:02:23.7 0:00:38.9 19:55/M

104 Michelle Christensen Puyallup 1004 31 F 104/120 0-99 1:01:50.4 1:02:54.2 0:01:03.8 19:57/M

105 Stephanie Horan Puyallup 1038 30 F 105/120 0-99 1:02:14.1 1:03:11.6 0:00:57.5 20:05/M

106 Jenah Williams Tacoma 1137 31 F 106/120 0-99 1:02:23.4 1:02:54.1 0:00:30.7 20:07/M

107 Kathy Palmer puyallup 1083 53 F 107/120 0-99 1:02:33.4 1:03:19.7 0:00:46.3 20:11/M

108 Amber Boyers Olympia 1158 0 F 108/120 0-99 1:03:03.7 1:03:03.7 20:20/M

109 Laurie Campobasso Tacoma 1002 41 F 109/120 0-99 1:03:22.8 1:03:46.9 0:00:24.2 20:26/M

110 Rae Ann Burgett Olympia 999 61 F 110/120 0-99 1:03:28.3 1:04:15.0 0:00:46.7 20:28/M

111 Claudia Ball Spanaway 1141 59 F 111/120 0-99 1:03:28.7 1:04:15.4 0:00:46.7 20:28/M

112 Lauren Gall Spanaway 1143 29 F 112/120 0-99 1:03:29.0 1:04:15.8 0:00:46.8 20:29/M

113 Katie Evans Tacoma 1015 32 F 113/120 0-99 1:03:34.8 1:04:19.2 0:00:44.4 20:30/M

114 Melissa Foster TACOMA 1017 30 F 114/120 0-99 1:03:34.9 1:04:18.4 0:00:43.5 20:30/M

115 Eda Starostanko Spanaway 1116 46 F 115/120 0-99 1:03:48.5 1:04:13.7 0:00:25.2 20:35/M

116 Melanie Vanek Spanaway 1127 36 F 116/120 0-99 1:05:46.6 1:06:18.9 0:00:32.3 21:13/M

117 Shirley Schwankl Spanaway 1108 57 F 117/120 0-99 1:05:48.4 1:06:19.9 0:00:31.5 21:14/M

118 Janet Price Puyallup 1099 35 F 118/120 0-99 1:06:28.6 1:07:19.6 0:00:51.0 21:26/M

119 Jerrie Pozzobon Carbonado 1097 60 F 119/120 0-99 1:09:09.5 1:09:26.7 0:00:17.2 22:18/M

120 Karen Brewer Puyallup 996 70 F 120/120 0-99 1:13:48.3 1:14:29.5 0:00:41.1 23:48/M

Male Finishers
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If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Connor Bates Puyallup 988 16 M 1/54 0-99 0:17:49.9 0:17:51.9 0:00:02.0 5:45/M

2 Justin Bryant Puyallup 998 18 M 2/54 0-99 0:17:59.9 0:18:01.9 0:00:02.0 5:48/M

3 Johnathan Masse' Puyallup 1142 31 M 3/54 0-99 0:21:33.3 0:21:35.8 0:00:02.5 6:57/M

4 Unknown Partic. 1166 1166 M 4/54 0-99 0:21:51.1 0:21:51.1 7:03/M

5 Ian Burns Puyallup 1001 14 M 5/54 0-99 0:24:29.2 0:24:31.2 0:00:02.0 7:54/M

6 Eric Roley Puyallup 1154 0 M 6/54 0-99 0:24:55.5 0:24:58.3 0:00:02.8 8:02/M

7 Drew Hovde puyallup 1041 14 M 7/54 0-99 0:25:00.2 0:25:03.4 0:00:03.2 8:04/M

8 Jacob Whatmore Edmonds 1147 0 M 8/54 0-99 0:25:49.4 0:25:51.7 0:00:02.3 8:20/M

9 Andrew Black Puyallup 992 38 M 9/54 0-99 0:25:57.7 0:26:18.4 0:00:20.8 8:22/M

10 Jeff Whatmore Edmonds 1131 39 M 10/54 0-99 0:26:04.7 0:26:10.5 0:00:05.8 8:25/M

11 Doug Hovde puyallup 1040 54 M 11/54 0-99 0:26:08.8 0:26:12.6 0:00:03.8 8:26/M

12 Barry Huse Tacoma 1043 48 M 12/54 0-99 0:27:57.2 0:28:03.5 0:00:06.3 9:01/M

13 Henry Musgrove, Iii Tacoma 1080 40 M 13/54 0-99 0:28:23.7 0:28:40.9 0:00:17.2 9:09/M

14 Mike Lowery Puyallup 1057 54 M 14/54 0-99 0:29:00.5 0:29:07.8 0:00:07.3 9:21/M

15 Kevin Nelsen Puyallup 1155 0 M 15/54 0-99 0:30:12.3 0:30:15.5 0:00:03.2 9:45/M

16 Nick Herzog Puyallup 1034 32 M 16/54 0-99 0:30:20.8 0:30:43.0 0:00:22.1 9:47/M

17 Nathan Musgrove Kent 1079 30 M 17/54 0-99 0:30:52.7 0:31:09.3 0:00:16.6 9:57/M

18 Chris Murphy Orting 1078 35 M 18/54 0-99 0:30:54.0 0:31:30.8 0:00:36.8 9:58/M

19 Braydin Nichols Spanaway 1082 13 M 19/54 0-99 0:31:21.4 0:31:30.3 0:00:08.9 10:07/M

20 Irv Markham Milton 1063 66 M 20/54 0-99 0:31:42.1 0:32:05.2 0:00:23.1 10:14/M

21 Joey Mertlich Puyallup 1072 34 M 21/54 0-99 0:31:48.2 0:32:06.5 0:00:18.2 10:15/M

22 Paul Lablanc Lynnwood 1162 0 M 22/54 0-99 0:31:58.2 0:31:58.7 0:00:00.5 10:19/M

23 Hans Woldseth Renton 934 60 M 23/54 0-99 0:32:07.6 0:32:17.9 0:00:10.4 10:22/M

24 Harry Leiferman Lacey 1055 60 M 24/54 0-99 0:32:21.3 0:32:31.4 0:00:10.2 10:26/M

25 Rob Eicher Puyallup 1013 0 M 25/54 0-99 0:33:05.8 0:33:20.6 0:00:14.7 10:40/M

26 Michael Reha University Place 1103 20 M 26/54 0-99 0:33:34.6 0:33:44.9 0:00:10.4 10:50/M

27 Dave Barber Spanaway 984 39 M 27/54 0-99 0:33:39.8 0:33:51.4 0:00:11.6 10:51/M

28 Hans Zeiger Puyallup 1140 28 M 28/54 0-99 0:33:54.5 0:34:09.4 0:00:15.0 10:56/M

29 Fred McCoy Puyallup 1067 60 M 29/54 0-99 0:38:26.3 0:38:34.9 0:00:08.6 12:24/M

30 Rick Smith Puyallup 1113 34 M 30/54 0-99 0:40:19.1 0:40:50.0 0:00:30.9 13:00/M

31 Richard Hadley Bonney Lake 1029 40 M 31/54 0-99 0:40:42.9 0:40:59.3 0:00:16.4 13:08/M

32 Josiah Hokenson Lake Tapps 1170 0 M 32/54 0-99 0:41:16.4 0:41:21.8 0:00:05.4 13:19/M

33 Robin Boles Puyallup 995 42 M 33/54 0-99 0:42:49.5 0:43:01.9 0:00:12.5 13:49/M

34 Brandon Douglas Spanaway 1008 36 M 34/54 0-99 0:44:47.1 0:44:57.8 0:00:10.7 14:27/M

35 Frank Potis Puyallup 1095 44 M 35/54 0-99 0:49:54.3 0:50:36.3 0:00:42.0 16:06/M

36 Ernie Zeiger Puyallup 1163 0 M 36/54 0-99 0:51:26.2 0:51:54.9 0:00:28.7 16:35/M

37 Ian Fuller Puyallup 1149 0 M 37/54 0-99 0:51:27.8 0:51:54.2 0:00:26.4 16:36/M

38 Dylan Kievce Lake Tapps 1171 0 M 38/54 0-99 0:52:29.2 0:52:29.2 16:56/M

39 Andrew 1173 0 M 39/54 0-99 0:52:40.8 0:52:40.8 16:59/M

40 Unknown Partic. 1174 1174 M 40/54 0-99 0:53:18.6 0:53:18.6 17:12/M

41 Forrest Lawsen 1156 0 M 41/54 0-99 0:56:40.9 0:57:08.7 0:00:27.8 18:17/M

42 Jason Dvorak ENUMCLAW 1010 37 M 42/54 0-99 0:57:25.0 0:57:52.6 0:00:27.6 18:31/M

43 Scott Robertson Orting 1105 34 M 43/54 0-99 1:00:44.7 1:01:34.9 0:00:50.3 19:35/M

44 Colby Ghorley orting 1026 33 M 44/54 0-99 1:00:49.7 1:01:20.8 0:00:31.1 19:37/M

45 James Gallagher Olympia 1022 70 M 45/54 0-99 1:00:57.0 1:01:10.9 0:00:13.9 19:39/M

46 Adre' Scott 1169 0 M 46/54 0-99 1:01:31.0 1:02:15.8 0:00:44.8 19:51/M

47 Phillip Horan Puyallup 1037 32 M 47/54 0-99 1:02:10.4 1:03:08.5 0:00:58.2 20:03/M

48 Matthew Williams Tacoma 1138 31 M 48/54 0-99 1:02:13.5 1:02:43.9 0:00:30.5 20:04/M

49 Phil Blas Puyallup 993 29 M 49/54 0-99 1:02:13.9 1:02:43.8 0:00:29.9 20:04/M

50 Jimmy Ball Puyallup 982 32 M 50/54 0-99 1:03:29.3 1:04:15.9 0:00:46.7 20:29/M

51 Albert Starostanko Spanaway 1117 50 M 51/54 0-99 1:03:50.0 1:04:14.5 0:00:24.6 20:35/M

52 Wendell Palmer Puyallup 1086 78 M 52/54 0-99 1:07:30.2 1:07:55.8 0:00:25.6 21:46/M

53 Denny Pozzobon Carbonado 1098 60 M 53/54 0-99 1:09:06.9 1:09:24.4 0:00:17.5 22:17/M

54 Paige Fobes Edgewood 1016 52 M 54/54 0-99 1:13:47.7 1:14:28.9 0:00:41.3 23:48/M

54 Paige Fobes Edgewood 1016 52 M 54/54 0-99 1:13:47.7 1:14:28.9 0:00:41.3 23:48/M
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